1
MBR2535CT, MBR2545CT
SWITCHMODE�
Power Rectifiers
The MBR2535CT/45CT series uses the Schottky Barrier principle
with a platinum barrier metal. These state−of−the−art devices have the
following features:
Features

 AKA
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MBR2535CT TO−220 50 Units/Rail
MBR2545CT TO−220 50 Units/Rail
MBR2535CTG TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
MBR2545CTG TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
MBR2535CT, MBR2545CT